
Baxter Springs Boys Golf 2024
Date Host Location Time V/JV

Monday, March 25 Caney Valley Invitational Caney Valley 1:00 p.m. V

Thursday, March 28 Girard Girard 3:00 p.m. JV

Monday, April 1 Erie Erie 3:00 p.m. JV

Tuesday, April 2 Four Oakes Invitational Pittsburg 1:00 p.m. V

Thursday, April 4 Independence Invitational Independence 1:00 p.m. V

Monday, April 8 Baxter Invitational Baxter Springs 1:00 p.m. V

Tuesday, April 16 Crestwood Invitational Pittsburg 3:00 p.m. V

Thursday, April 18 Four Oakes Invitational Frontenac 1:00 p.m. JV

Tuesday, April 23 Columbus Invitational Columbus 1:00 p.m. V

Thursday, April 25 Baxter Invitational Baxter Springs 3:00 p.m. JV

Monday, April 29 Girard Girard 3:00 p.m. JV

Tuesday, April 30 Girard Invitational Girard 3:00 p.m. V

Thursday, May 2 Columbus Columbus 3:00 p.m. JV

Wednesday, May  8 Galena Invitational Schifferdecker 8:30 a.m. V

Monday, May 13 Regionals TBA TBA V

May 20 & 21 State - TBA TBA TBA V
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